
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
ADMINISTRATION OF U.T. OF DAMAN & DIU,

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER,
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT,

WORKS DIVISION NO. I,
MOTI DAMAN.

TENDER NOTICE NO.49/2014-2015.

The Executive Engineer, P.W.D., Works Div.!, Daman invites, on behalf of the President of India, the sealed

U T. of Daman

Contractors of C.P.W.D., State
item rates Tenders from the

also l with the

ist/consultants/Approved
Diu for the following

P.W.D.'s or MES, railways, and also, w

works.
Sr. NAME OF WORK ESTIMATED

EARNEST TIME LAST DATE AND TIME AND DATE

COST AIC'' ET
ALLOWED TIME OF RECEIPT OF RECEIPT &

OF APPLICATION/ OPENING OFN.LT AND LOCATION

No. , ISSUE OF TENDER TENDER

DOCUMENTS AND

ITS COST

17/03/2015 21 /03/2015
1 Furnishing miscellaneous items at

Secretariat, Fort House and Govt. House,
Fort Area, Moti Daman. (E-23038)

0

Up to 4.00 P.M. Up to 3.00P.M.
19/03/2015 21/03/2015

At 4.00 P.M.Up to 4.00 P.M.

865/-88Z 4 Z.9 777/- Days 2.500/-,. , ,
17/03/2015 21/03/2015

2 Providing Wi-Fi zone by converting Up to 4.00 P.M. Up to 3.OOP.M.
existing LAN system in the WD-l, SD-1,11
& IV, PWD , Daman . (E-22961)

0

21/03/201519/03/2015
At 4.00 P.M.Up to 4.00 P.M.

000/-Z 4 77 Z.9,540/- Days 2.500/-. ,,
17/03/2015 21/03/2015

3 Furniture Annexe Circuit House, Dholar, Up to 4.00 P.M. Up to 3.OOP.M.
Moti Daman. (E-23040) 21/031201519/03/2015

30 Up to 4.00 P.M. At 4.00 P.M.

500/-551F 4 Z.9,110/- Days 2.500/-,. ,
17/03/2015 21/03/2015

4 Providing & fixing of centralized control
s installed in premise ofhf

Up to 4.00 P.M. Up to 3.00P.M.
e pumpor tpenal

Fire Station, Somnath, Nani Daman.
30

19/03/2015 21/03/2015
Up to 4.00 P.M. At 4.00 P.M.

(E-46265)
660/-54Z 4 093/-Z.9 Days 2.500/-

5 Furnishing and Replacement of Furniture
for VIP rooms at Circuit House, Nani

Daman. (E-23039)

,. , ,

0

17/03/2015
Up to 4.00 P.M.

19/03/2015
Up to 4.00 P.M.

21/03/2015
Up to 3.OOP.M.

21/03/2015
At 4.00 P.M.

670/28Z 4 - Z.8,573/- Days ?.500/-,. ,
17/03/2015 21/03/2015

6 Renovation, Addition and Alteration to the Up to 4.00 P.M. Up to 3.OOP.M.
Electric at office of the Pollution control
committee at Moti Daman. (E-46258)

0

19/03/2015
Up to 4.00 P.M.

21/03/2015
At 4.00 P.M.

875/01Z 3 - Z.6,0 38/- Days 2.500/-,. ,
17/03/2015 21/03/2015

7 Purchase of Computer systems for office of Up to 4.00 P.M. Up to 3.OOP.M.
the Superintending Engineer, P.W.D.

Daman.(E-46217)

,

0

19/03/2015
Up to 4.00 P.M.

21/03/2015
At 4.00 P.M.

718/-82Z T.1,654/- Days ?,150/-
. ,

17/03/2015 21 /03/2015

8 Providing, Supplying & Fixing of CCTV Up to 4.00 P.M. Up to 3.OOP.M.
Surveillance System for PWD Divisio
Office, Moti Daman. (E-46291)

n

0

19/03/2015
Up to 4.00 P.M.

21/03/2015
At 4.00 P.M.

860/Z 79 - 2.1,597/- ! Days Z.150/-

Providing & fixing of split type Ai

. ,

r
17/03/2015

Up to 4.00 P.M.

21/03/2015
Up to 3.OOP.M.

Conditioners & it's electrical wiring a

additional rooms to Govt. Circuit Hous
(Annexure) Dholar, Moti Daman
SH:- Electrical Wiring work at additiona

t
e

.
l

19/03/2015
Up to 4.00 P.M.

T.150/-

21/03/2015
At 4.00 P.M.

rooms to Govt . circuit House (Annexure) 30

Dholar , Moti Daman . (E-46246) Z.76,195/- ?.1,524/- Days

Blank tenders will not be supplied by post.

The experience certificate of last three years or list of works in hand / carried out by the Firm / Registered contractor will have to produced by

the contractor duly certified by competent authorities who is applying for the tender form
and also for Sr. No.6,8 & 9 copy of Electrical

Registration &
Electrical License should be attached in addition to other requirement for bidding.

Earnest money should be deposited along with application seeking issue of tender dock. -, :.nt in Deposit at call receipt of a schedule bank/fixed
deposit receipt of schedule bank (Single FDR shall be accepted only if it is valid for six months 180 Days or more after the last date of receipt of

tender) issued in favour of Executive Engineer, P.W.D.,W.D.-I, Daman.

This Tender Notice may also be seen at weo- site - uaumu.u11.u.

Right to issue, accept or reject any or all the tenders without assigning any reasons .sere of is reserved by the under signed.

(G. N..J D4JV)
I/c. EXECUTI ENGINEER,

P.W.D., DAMAN.

n.,,A,i --11 MI/101



^TTZcZ NZ-^1T,

w r i;^r tra ifld ^73iTTTP!:4

-hM41 3 r EFT + T,
RIT W7 f^mm,

fir 7JTrar

r - 345

it '*iT.IT N WV o?Sl-2ot^!

WqNTREF 3if 1, c f T^T f irdT, f'd UT Aa 1rUr - 4 , T, BiiTcf i ER r air i }zf R)-q; f' i

f irar, TrzT AT fir f43" HlAfl t 91t #U Wbr i4r T 7 ' f TraT f^ / gZT^r r /
3ij:R rtl #^^f rIf i31-TTTa FFTRc 3

c7 c

wrT iif t 3 rT ir f' 'L ^ . 3 T r .
c 3 c ;f uT cT /z f T Sit1L lc Ltd

cprcr U f r ,t'1 $+t Wr W;m

a1.
fi'S^ a zrrizr t>a

Tgzpr Mau1 Furnishing miscell ianeous tems at 17/03/2015 21/03/2015Secretariat, Fort House and Govt. House,
Up to 4.00 P.M. Up to 3.00P MFort Area, Moti Daman. (E-23038) . .

19/03/2015 21/03/2015
30 Up to 4.00 P.M. At 4.00 P.M.

'.4,88,865/- 2.9,777/- Days x.5001-
2 Providing Wi-Fi zone by converting existing

LAN system in the WD-I, SD -1 11 & IV
17/03/2015 21/03/2015

, ,
PWD, Daman. (E-22961) Up to 4.00 P.M. Up to 3.OOP.M.

19/03/2015 21/03/2015
30 Up to 4.00 P.M. At 4.00 P.M.

'.4,77,000/- 2.9,540/- Days _.500/-
3 Furniture Annexe Circuit House, Dholar,

17/03/2015 21/03/2015Moti Daman. (E-23040)
Up to 4.00 P.M. Up to 3.OOP.M.

19/03/2015 21/03/2015
30 Up to 4.00 P.M. At 4.00 P.M.

2.4,55,500I- 2.9,110/- Days '.5001-
4 Providing & fixing of centralized control

17/03/2015 21/03/2015
penal for the pumps installed in premise of

Up to 4.00 P.M. Up to 3.OOP MFire Station, Somnath, Nani Daman. . .
19/03/2015 21/03/2015(E-46265) 30

Up to 4.00 P.M. At 4.00 P.M.
2.4,54,660/- 2.9,093/- Days 7.500/-

5 Furnishing and Replacement of Furniture for
17/03/2015 21/03/2015

VIP rooms at Circuit House, Nani Daman.
Up to 4.00 P.M. Up to 3.OOP M(E-23039) . .

19/03/2015 21/03/2015
30 Up to 4.00 P.M. At 4.00 P.M.

2.4,28,670/- 2.8,573/- Days x.500/-
6 Renovation, Addition and Alteration to the 17/03/2015 21/03/2015

Electric at office of the Pollution control
Up to 4.00 P.M. Up to 3.OOP.M.

committee at Moti Daman. (E-46258) 19/03/2015 21/03/2015
30 Up to 4.00 P.M. At 4.00 P.M.

2.3,01,875/- 2.6,038/- Days x.500/-
7 Purchase of Computer systems for office of 17/03/2015 21/03/2015the Superintending Engineer, P.W.D., Up to 4.00 P.M. Up to 3.OOP.M.

Daman.(E-46217)
19/03/2015 21/03/2015

30 Up to 4.00 P.M. At 4.00 P.M.
2.82,718/- 2.1,654/- Days x.150/-

8 Providing, Supplying & Fixing of CCTV 17/03/2015 21/03/2015
Surveillance System for PWD Division Up to 4.00 P.M. Up to 3.OOP.M.
Office, Moti Daman. (E-46291) 19/03/2015 21/03/2015

30 Up to 4.00 P.M. At 4.00 P.M.
2.79,860/- 2.1,597/- Days 2.150/-

9 Providing & fixing of split type Air
17/03/2015 21/03/2015

Conditioners & it's electrical wiring at Up to 4.00 P.M. Up to 3.OOP.M.
additional rooms to Govt. Circuit House 19/03/2015 21/03/2015
(Annexure) Dholar, Moti Daman.

Up to 4.00 P.M. At 4.00 P M
SH:- Electrical Wiring work at additional !.150/-

. .

rooms to Govt. circuit House (Annexure) 30
Dholar, Moti Daman. (E-46246) 2.76,195/- 2.1,524/- Days

ZTi; f -O www. daman . nic.in E +r gT ift 7T c1 t I

f e a r W)t IIr ? f +* ZTT R* f 3i .^1^C o^, Ttwi a,T Zf 31 ZRT Wes{' EFT 3Tf +Tt 3 itI f$ } j?K

tI

#. 5g5k' - A

Z. ; ,^ a7t^t7J TV
(fr. Lrr. 1I )

Affil w 4 t cif 3rf T',

c^1.f.f., i;aiDT,
f: ee/o3/^04&.


